=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1543

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

154.50 K

59.40

17.80

154.50

59.40

17.80

D1178-8294, 181750, MDB2747, SDB1852, GDB3410,

23983, D2277

EAN 8809409034546
E-MARK Approved
Application
LEXUS
Model Type
IS C (GSE2_) 250
IS Il (GSE2_, ALE2_, USE2)) 200d
IS Il (GSE2_, ALE2_, USE2_) 220d (ALE20)
IS Il (GSE2_, ALE2_, USE2)) 250 (GSE20)
IS Il (GSES3_, AVE3_) 250
IS Il (GSE3_, AVE3 ) 300h
O.E References
Manufacturer
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
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Kw

153
110
130
153
153
133

Reference

0446553040
0446553020
0446553040

0446553020

Year

04/09 -
07/10 - 03/13
10/05 - 03/13
10/05 - 03/13

04/13 -

04/13 -
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